Decloaking Chamber™ Plus
A Complete Quality Control System
HIER buffer, pH indicators change color with temperature
Two-step deparaffinization and retrieval buffers
Steam monitor strips for temperature verification
Audible alert upon run completion
Standardized Results

Pan Capacity 3.2 liters (maximum)
Slide capacity Up to 96 slides (in plastic Tissue Tek containers) / Up to 60 slides (in plastic Coplin jars)
Ordering Information
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus (For use within the United States)
Product Name Cat. No. Description
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus DC2008US-RH    With Rack Holder; 110-120V, 800W, 60Hz
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus    DC2008US     Without Rack Holder; 110-120V, 800W, 60Hz
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus (For use outside of the United States)
Product Name Cat. No. Description
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus DC2008INTL-RH    With Rack Holder; 220-240V, 900W, 50Hz
Decloaking Chamber™ Plus    DC2008INTL     Without Rack Holder; 220-240V, 900W, 50Hz
Ancillaries
Product Name Cat. No. Volume
Rack Holder RMDC085 1 each
Steam Monitor Strips 613 H, C, D 25, 100, 250 strips